# **Privacy Policy for Talon Veteran**

#### 1. Introduction:

This privacy policy applies to Talon Veteran and its affiliates (collectively, "us", "we", or "our"). It explains how we collect, use, and share information about you when you use our website https://talonvet.com, and the choices you have associated with that information. We respect your privacy and are committed to protecting it through our compliance with this policy. By using our website, you acknowledge that you accept the practices and policies outlined in this privacy policy.

## 2. Collection of Personal Information

We may collect the following types of personal information from you when you visit our website:

Contact information, such as your name, email address, and phone number

Demographic information, such as your age, gender, and interests

Other information you provide to us through forms, surveys, or other interactions on our website

We may also collect information about your device and browsing activities, including your IP address, browser type, and the pages you visit on our website.

## 3. Use of Personal Information

We use the personal information we collect from you to provide and improve our website and services, to communicate with you, and to personalize your experience. We may also use your personal information to send you promotional materials or to otherwise market to you.

Sharing of Personal Information

We may share your personal information with third parties in the following circumstances:

With service providers and partners who perform services on our behalf, such as website hosting and maintenance, marketing, and data analysis

If required by law or in response to a legal request, such as a subpoena or court order In the event of a merger, acquisition, or sale of all or part of our business

## 4. Security of Personal Information

We take reasonable measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, use, or disclosure. However, no Internet transmission is completely secure, and we cannot guarantee the security of your personal information.

#### **Cookies and Tracking Technologies**

We may use cookies and other tracking technologies to collect information about your browsing activities and device when you visit our website. Cookies are small text files that are stored on your device and used to identify your browser and track your activities.

You can choose to accept or decline cookies through your browser settings. If you choose to decline cookies, you may not be able to access certain features of our website.

## 5. Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this privacy policy from time to time to reflect changes to our practices or for other operational, legal, or regulatory reasons. We encourage you to review the privacy policy periodically for the latest information on our privacy practices.

## 6. Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about our privacy policy or practices, please contact us at contact@far-grp.com